United States of America United States Patent and Trademark Office

WEEVA

Reg. No. 7,208,535

Registered Oct. 31, 2023

Int. Cl.: 35, 39, 41, 42

Service Mark

Principal Register

WEEVA LIMITED (ENGLAND AND WALES)

1 CHARTERHOUSE STREET LONDON, ENGLAND EC1N 6SA

CLASS 35: Business consulting in the field of environmental management, namely, advising businesses and individuals on issues of environmental impact, conservation, preservation and protection, and economic analysis for business purposes

FIRST USE 1-16-2023; IN COMMERCE 1-16-2023

CLASS 39: Provision of travel information; Travel information services, namely, provision of advisory services relating to travel and tourism

FIRST USE 1-16-2023; IN COMMERCE 1-16-2023

CLASS 41: Business training in the field of coaching in sustainable development approaches

FIRST USE 1-16-2023; IN COMMERCE 1-16-2023

CLASS 42: Consulting and advisory services in the field of environmental assessment and planning

FIRST USE 1-16-2023; IN COMMERCE 1-16-2023

THE MARK CONSISTS OF STANDARD CHARACTERS WITHOUT CLAIM TO ANY PARTICULAR FONT STYLE, SIZE OR COLOR

SER. NO. 97-141,157, FILED 11-24-2021

Kathevine Kuly Vidal
Director of the United States

Patent and Trademark Office

